(= Days of Operation = Days of Operation ET I N F RMATI N u
Safurday Sinday ~ ETS INFORMATIO =
Destinations Destinations Destinations Destinations :
Mill Woods to Silverberry Mill Woods to Silverberry .
Silverberry to Mill Woods Silverberry to Mill Woods ETS Real-Time o
Wilvoods | sast | 05t PO aast il Woods Wil voods | 35t | 251 [ P23 a0 il Woods| Find your bus in real-time using takeETS.com. (-
1C 2 A Rdmy Rdmy 2N 1C 1 23 A RdEmY RdEm’Y 23 A Tt £
£ ETS Text & Ride 31100
®>=@>+0© | O—C®® B®>=®>0 | O=®>® |- Text the bus stop number to 31100 or bus Mill Wood
8:26 8:30 8:37| 8:37 8:43 8:49 9:16 9:20 9:27| 9:27 9:33 9:39 ¢C stop # [space] bus route # to receive your il ¥¥oods
8:56 9:00 9:07| 9:07 9:13 9:19 9:46  9:50 9:57| 9:57/10:03/10:09 C bus schedule by text message. Silver Berry
9:26 9:30 9:37| 9:37| 9:43 9:49 10:16/10:20/10:27]10:27 10:33 10:39 C . M d
9:56 10:00 10:07[10:07 10:13 10:19 10:4610:50 10:57[10:57 11:03 11:09 C ETS BusLink 780-496-1600 eadows
10:26 10:30 10:37[10:37 10:43/10:49 11:16/11:20 |11:27|11:27 |11:33 11:39 C Get automated transit information by phone 24/7.
10:5611:00/11:07]11:07 11:13 11:19 11:46 11:50 11:57[11:57 12:03 12:09 C )
11:26 11:30 11:37|11:37 11:43 11:49 12:16 12:20 12:27(12:27 12:33 12:39 C Customer Service _
11:56 12:00 12:07|12:07 12:13 12:19 12:46 12:50 12:57|12:57 1:03 1:09 C For assistance with transit-related questions,
12:26 12:30 12:37|12:37 12:43 12:49 1:16 1:20 1:27| 1:27 1:33 1:39 C call 311 to speak with an agent 24/7 or email REVISED SEPTEMBER 4, 2016
12:56 1:00 1:07| 1:07 1:13 1:19 1:46 1:50 1:57| 1:57 2:03 2:09 C 3ll@edmonton.ca. If calling from outside
1:26 1:30 1:37| 1:37 1:43 1:49 2:16 2:20 2:27| 2:27 2:33 2:39 ¢ Edm‘(’j”torl‘l';’é%'Zgg‘ig‘;ﬂj]F"rLOSt&
1:56 2:00 2:07| 2:07 2:13 2:19 2:46 2:50 2:57| 2:57 3:03 3:09 C ound ca o and leave a message.
2:26 2:30 2:37| 2:37| 2:43 2:49 3:16 3:20 3:27| 3:27 3:33 3:39 C .
2:56 3:00 3:07| 3:07 3:13 3:19 3:46 3:50 3:57| 3:57 4:03 4:09 ¢  [ronsit Waich 780-442-4900
3:26 3:30 3:37| 3:37 3:43 3:49 4:16 4:20 4:27| 4:27 4:33 4:39 C Repo'tkunsaffbeh?"'o“ juéﬁ'sc";“;ad"”ﬁ’
3:56 4:00 4:07| 4:07 4:13 4:19 4:46 4:50 4:57| 4:57 5:03 5:09 C ?:azzict\a,\f:;houn'orme stafrorca
4:26 4:30 4:37| 4:37 4:43 4:49 5:16 5:20 5:27| 5:27 5:33 5:39 C ‘
4356 5300 5307 5307 5313 5319 5:46 5:50 5:57| 5:57 6:03 6:09 C TTY 780-944-5555
5:26 5:30 5:37f 5:37 5:43 5:49 Telephone service for people with decreased
5:56 6:00 6:07| 6:07 6:13 6:19 hearing and/or speech abilities.
6:26 6:30 6:37| 6:37 6:43 6:49
6:56 7:00 7:07| 7:07 7:13 7:19
li /takeETS
@edmontontransit
gETS Connect
E /takeETSalert
All ETS routes are accessible and all buses are
equipped with bike racks except for community and
regional buses.
ETS takeETS.com ETS

Bold Text represents PM. time TC=Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice



Py

o) Days of Operation )
48 4 Monday to Friday
=33 H =
28 E 2 Destination: Destinutions.
3 Eg ‘%\b § : § % Mill Woode.: :L: sMeudows Meadows to Mill Woods
LU SO ® o S b
= B3 % Tamarack Rd 5 = @ 2 . 0 0s ns ws | il o
é E é 2 M|I|¥Icoods 23&1:‘1, Sil;erii;ry Sil;erii:ry Metﬁows Mequcows Sigerlzi:ry a ITCON
=]
E s /1 © 7
: BrOTOTOTe | OTOTOr®
5 5:16 5:21 5:28 5:
~
: : : : 5:43
i 9:27) 5:33| 5:39) 5:39 5:46 5:51 5:58 6:04
: : : :09 6:13
o e 597 6:03) 6:09] 6 6:16 6:21 6:28 6:34
6:27 6:33 6:39 6:39 6:43
. . . . 4
¢ 6:57 7:03 7:00 7:00 7:1a| O0 001 0398 70
& S : : 7:16 7:21 7:26 7:34
4 % : : : : 7:43
® 7:26) 7:32| 7:38) 7:38 7:31 7:36 7:41 7:49
7:39 7:44 7:49 7:57
7:46 7:51 7:56 8:04
: : : : 8:13
«z= ©° v s 7:56) 8:02) 8:08) 8:08 8:16 8:21 8:26 8:34
$ 8:26 8:32 8:38 8:38 8:42 o.a6| 8.52| 8:58| 9.08
< . M M . .
8:57 9:03 9:09 9:09 9:13
g i 9:12 9:15| 9:22| 9:22 9:28 9334
o S e 3 9:42 9:45 9:52| 9:52 9:58 10:04
1 i 10:13 10:16 10:23 10:23 10:29 10:35
£ 10:43 10:46 10:53 10:53 10:59 11:02
POERITS 11:13 11:16 11:23 11:23 11:29 11:3
< 11:43 11:46 11:53 11:53 11:50 12:05
12:13 12:17 12:24 12:24 12:30 12:36
o 12:43 12:47 12:54 12:54 1:00 1:06
¥ 1:13 1:17 1:24 1:24 1:30 1:36
) £ 1:43 1:47 1:54 1:54 2:00 2:06
z o 2 2:13 2:17 2:24 2:24 301 2:30 2:36
£ 3P4 SPOM z 2:03 251 2:57 2:57 301 0
2 R 33 321 327 327 33
h S :43 3:51 3:57 3:57 4:01|
g8 3:43) 3:51) 3:57 3: 3:46 3:52 3:58 4:04
¢ R 3:58 4:06 4:12 4:12 4:16
f € 3223 3:13 4:21 4:27 4:27 4:31 ..
§ 3 s 8% N 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:34
i EvIN : : : : 5:01
‘9’853 4:43| 4:51) 4:57) 4:57 4:46 4:52 4:58) 5:04
¢ R8eg : : : : :31
. £ £ B 50t B3 BiZL 5271 5270 83U 6 500 5128 5:34
P Ee_Ei 55 508 IS 5:43 5:51 5:57 5:67 G:01| o
S = & 3 T OE: S <o H : H H
;ﬁ :E g 5 £ Ry :7Jaa!4,-,° \ . . . . :31
 Bem-o 2 o, " Q 0ul3 G:2l 6:27 6:27 633 16 6122 6:28 6:34
’” 2 N [ i 014 o o % 1
£ S sesy, SH & g S In vy 1A 1 8:00 8:06
S =Bis s z 8:13 8:17 8:24 8:24 8:30 8:36
g S 2 il Blseiis 2 8 LR 8:43 8:47 8:54 8:54 9:00 9:06 - _
2 E £ = Ho < w s:0 9:13 9:17 9:24 9:24 9:30 9:36 For service in other fime
T - S Hy i 3 el ¢ 25 9:43 9:47 0:54 9:54 10:00 10:06 poriods see Route 370
eme & Fygesis 3 s 599 10:13 10:17 10:24 10:24 10:30 10:36
: = ATanT ® Bold Text represents PM. time TC=Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice

Timing Points



